
Day Date Time Event Opponent/Tournament Location Wrestlers

Friday November 16 5 PM Tri Cinco Ranch/ Dripping Springs Cinco Ranch VB, VG, JV

Saturday November 17 8:30 AM Tourn. Big 12 Invitational Cinco Ranch VB, VG

Tuesday November 20 10 AM Quad Cy Ranch/ Katy/ Tompkins/ Clear Falls Katy VB, VG, JV
 

Fri.- Sat. Nov. 30 & Dec. 1 5 PM/ 9 AM Tourn. Rumble at the Rock Rockwall VB, VG

Wednesday December 5 5 PM Tri CFISD Duals Cy Woods VB, VG, JV

Fri.- Sat. Dec. 7 & 8 5 PM/ 9 AM Tourn. CFISD Duals Cy Fair VB, VG

Thursday December 13 5 PM Tri Klein/ Morton Ranch Cy Woods VB, VG, JV
 

Saturday December 15 9 AM Tourn. Houston Dual Championships Cy Woods V, G, JV

Wednesday December 19 4 PM Tri Katy Taylor/ Mayde Creek Katy Taylor VB, VG, JV

Fri.-Sat. January 4 & 5 9 AM/ 9 AM Tourn. CFISD Invitational Berry Center VB, VG, JV

Thursday January 10 5 PM Tri Langham Creek/ Bridgeland Cy Woods VB, VG, JV

Friday January 11 5 PM Duals Chicken Wing Duals Westside VB, VG

Saturday January 12 9 AM Tourn. Chicken Wing Westside VB, VG

Wednesday January 16 5 PM Tri Klein Cain/ Seven Lakes Seven Lakes VB, VG, JV

Fri.- Sat. January 18 & 19 5 PM/ 9 AM Tourn. Tiger Classic Klein Collins VB, VG, JV

Wednesday January 23 5 PM Tri College Park/ Episcopal College Park VB, VG, JV

Saturday January 26 9 AM Tourn. Cy Ridge Invite Cy Ridge VB, VG, JV

Wednesday January 30 5 PM Tri Cy Park/ Atascocita Cy Woods VB, VG, JV

Saturday February 2 10 AM Quad Friendswood/ Klein Collins/ Westside Westside VB, VG, JV

Thurs.- Fri. February 7 & 8 5 PM/ 9 AM Tourn. 6A District 10 Tournament Berry Center VB, VG, JV

Fri.-Sat. February 15 & 16 TBA Tourn. 6A/5A Region III Tournament TBA VB, VG

Fri.- Sat. February 22 & 23 TBA Tourn. 6A/5A State Tournament Berry Center VB, VG

2018-2019 SCHEDULE

WILDCAT WRESTLING

*Cy Woods must qualify at the HDC*


